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CATHY GREEN Page 1 of 1
2020 FLGA FALL CLASSIC RD 4
12/19/2020
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:07:18 am
50cc (4-6) SHAFT DR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 77 YAM 5003446 Carter Holmes Middleburg, FL 2 1 25
2 08 YAM Jaseyrae Jones Brooksville, FL 1 2 22
3 912 YAM Raylan Seagraves Kingsland, GA 4 3 20
4 22 YAM Weston Bowman Lakeland, FL 3 4 18
5 25 YAM Reese Max Elizabethtown, PA 6 5 16
6 26 YAM 3902919 Hunter Tabor Titusville, FL 5 DNF 15

50cc BEG
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 213 KTM Sterling Zivitski Ormond Beach, FL 2 1 25
2 73 KTM Stephen Starling Middleburg, FL 1 2 22

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:07:18 am
SUPER MINI 10-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 165 KTM Colin Galiarda Brooksville, FL 2 1 25
2 13 HSK Kristian Nyman Noank, CT 1 2 22

WOMEN 14+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 55 KTM 3223950 Kristen Washington Ormond Beach, FL 1 1 25
GIRLS 9-13
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 59 HSK 2233929 Kacey Sheehan Belleview, FL 1 1 25
2 428 GG Kendall Mathey New Port Richey, FL 3 2 22
3 803 KAW 3776150 Lainey Sheehan Belleview, FL 2 3 20
4 916 YCF Kyleigh Mcgraw Newberry, FL 4 4 18

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:07:18 am
VET $
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 981 HSK 2218274 Ryan Lloyd Wesley Chapel, FL 1 1 25
2 22 KTM 319408 Robert Noa Brooksville, FL 2 2 22

OPEN A & B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 277 HSK 980277 Matt Karwat Mims, FL 1 1 25
2 31 KAW 3126443 Dalton Scharnagl Archer, FL 2 2 22

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:07:18 am
50cc 4-6 FLGA
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 23 COB James Blondin Palm Coast, FL 2 1 25
2 77 COB 5003446 Carter Holmes Middleburg, FL 1 2 22
3 912 COB Raylan Seagraves Kingsland, GA 3 3 20
4 99 COB 5004351 Jackson Keller Orlando, FL 4 4 18
5 26 YAM 3902919 Hunter Tabor Titusville, FL 5 DNF 16

50cc 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
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1 465 KTM Jake Smith Brooksville, FL 2 1 25
2 813 KTM 3775248 Caleb Frazzini Orange City, FL 1 2 22
3 313 HSK Logan Longhini Loxahatchee, FL 3 3 20
4 989 KTM Evan Froess Middleburg, FL 4 4 18

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:07:18 am
450 BEG/D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 913 KTM Rob Freit South Daytona, FL 1 1 25
DNF 10 HON Paulo Pedroni Brooksville, FL DNF DNS 22

VET NOVICE C/BEG.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 4 KTM Victor Delgado Gainesville, FL 1 1 25
2 914 YAM 3776148 Bryon Sheehan Belleview, FL 2 2 22
3 515 SUZ Doug Harrell Orange City, FL 5 3 20
4 73 KTM John Hawryluk Ormond Beach, FL 4 4 18
5 9 HSK Matt Bell Haines City, FL 3 5 16
6 998 HON Shawn Knapp Zephyrhills, FL 7 6 15
7 770 SUZ 0232083 Raymond Burr Deltona, FL 6 DNS 14

DNS 205 SUZ 3121017 John M. Frazzini Orange City, FL DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 6 Printed:07:18 am
85cc 9-13 JR MINI
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 165 KTM Colin Galiarda Brooksville, FL 2 1 25
2 13 HSK Kristian Nyman Noank, CT 1 3 22
3 282 HSK Roy Sweet Naples, FL 3 2 20
4 1 HSK Alex Anderson Melbourne Beach, FL 4 4 18
5 23 HSK Jaxon Brester Sarasota, FL 5 5 16

JR GIRLS 12-16
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 55 KTM 3223950 Kristen Washington Ormond Beach, FL 1 1 25
2 59 HSK 2233929 Kacey Sheehan Belleview, FL 2 2 22
3 428 GG Kendall Mathey New Port Richey, FL 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:07:18 am
65cc BEG
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 8 KAW 2325577 Jake Harrell Orange City, FL 1 1 25
2 210 YAM Paxton Zivitski Ormond Beach, FL 2 2 22
3 73 KTM Jackson Hawryluk Ormond Beach, FL 3 3 20
4 465 KTM Jake Smith Brooksville, FL 4 5 18
5 237 YAM Brighton Cisneros Fleming Island, 6 4 16
6 237/ KTM Carter Hildebrand Parrish, FL 5 6 15
7 410 YAM Colton Miller Wesley Chapel, FL 7 7 14

65cc 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 194 KTM Justin Gammage Jacksonville, FL 1 1 25
65cc 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 / GG 3350815 Hunter Vaughan Dade City, FL 1 2 25
2 3 KTM 3691460 Alden Leidich Cocoa, FL 3 3 22
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3 5 KTM Elijah Sumner Zephyr Hills, FL 2 4 20
4 89 KTM 3388893 Whalyn Ballenger Punta Gorda, FL DNS 1 18

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:07:18 am
COLLEGE 17-24
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 116 HSK Darvin Pena Brooksville, 1 1 25
450 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 31 KAW 3126443 Dalton Scharnagl Archer, FL 1 1 25
2 3 KTM Andrew Houchin Smiths Grove, KY 2 2 22

450 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 277 HSK 980277 Matt Karwat Mims, FL 1 1 25
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:07:18 am
PLUS 45
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 22 KTM 319408 Robert Noa Brooksville, FL 1 1 25
2 218 SUZ Jeff Thomson Wesley Chapel, FL 2 2 22
3 9 HSK Matt Bell Haines City, FL 4 3 20
4 346 KTM 607479 Jason Beck Port Orange, FL 3 4 18

DNF 998 HON Shawn Knapp Zephyrhills, FL DNF DNF 16
Race Results Race: 10 Printed:07:18 am
50cc OPEN 4-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 213 COB 3861348 Austin Keller Orlando, FL 1 1 25
2 211 COB 3850326 Branson Sellers Cocoa, FL 3 2 22
3 465 KTM Jake Smith Brooksville, FL 2 3 20
4 313 HSK Logan Longhini Loxahatchee, FL 4 4 18
5 989 KTM Evan Froess Middleburg, FL 5 5 16
6 22 HSK Weston Bowman Lakeland, FL 6 6 15

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:07:18 am
85cc BEG
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 365 KTM Braedyn Mcgahan Brooksville, FL 1 1 25
2 3 KAW Kaden Thompson Odessa, FL 3 2 22
3 803 KAW 3776150 Lainey Sheehan Belleview, FL 2 3 20
4 830 KAW Calup Hoey Port Orange, FL 4 4 18

85cc 9-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 13 HSK Kristian Nyman Noank, CT 1 1 25
2 863 KAW Brayden Locklear Bartow, FL 2 2 22
3 1 HSK Alex Anderson Melbourne Beach, FL 3 3 20
4 23 HSK Jaxon Brester Sarasota, FL 4 4 18
5 414 HON Austin Brown Huson, FL 5 5 16

85cc 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 19 KTM Michael Thomson Wesley Chapel, FL 1 1 25
2 282 HSK Roy Sweet Naples, FL 2 2 22

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:07:18 am
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PLUS 35
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 732 KAW 466822 Joshua Hildebrand Parrish, FL 1 1 25
2 109 KTM 0612026 Dave Froess Middleburg, FL 2 2 22
3 379 KTM 0939906 Tracy Beck Port Orange, FL 3 DNS 20

PLUS 50
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 22 KTM 319408 Robert Noa Brooksville, FL 1 1 25
2 218 SUZ Jeff Thomson Wesley Chapel, FL 2 2 22
3 770 SUZ 0232083 Raymond Burr Deltona, FL 3 DNS 20

DNS 205 SUZ 3121017 John M. Frazzini Orange City, FL DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:07:18 am
250 BEG/D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 21 KAW Clayton Hodges Center Hill, FL 1 2 25
2 5 HON Jason Hampton Lakeland, FL 4 1 22
3 902 HSK Barrett Tate Lakeland, FL 3 3 20
4 96 KTM Tykel Cihal Altoona, FL 2 4 18
5 73 KTM John Hawryluk Ormond Beach, FL 5 5 16
6 44 HSK Dillan Nobles Lake Wales, FL 6 6 15
7 265 KAW Kyle Mcgraw Newberry, FL 9 7 14
8 19 KAW Robert Costa Bartow, FL 8 8 13
9 913 KTM Rob Freit South Daytona, FL 7 DNS 12

DNF 10 HON Paulo Pedroni Brooksville, FL DNF DNS 11
C/D UNLIMITED
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 994 YAM Taegen West Kansas City, KS 1 1 25
2 9 HSK Matt Bell Haines City, FL 2 2 22

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:07:18 am
65cc OPEN 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 89 KTM 3388893 Whalyn Ballenger Punta Gorda, FL 1 1 25
2 5 KTM Elijah Sumner Zephyr Hills, FL 3 3 22
3 3 KTM 3691460 Alden Leidich Cocoa, FL 4 4 20
4 213 COB 3861348 Austin Keller Orlando, FL 7 2 18
5 8 KAW 2325577 Jake Harrell Orange City, FL 6 5 16
6 / GG 3350815 Hunter Vaughan Dade City, FL 5 7 15
7 194 KTM Justin Gammage Jacksonville, FL 2 10 14
8 210 YAM Paxton Zivitski Ormond Beach, FL 8 6 13
9 73 KTM Jackson Hawryluk Ormond Beach, FL 9 8 12
10 237 YAM Brighton Cisneros Fleming Island, 10 9 11
11 237/ KTM Carter Hildebrand Parrish, FL 12 11 10
12 178 YAM 2307528 James Umstead Cocoa, FL 11 DNS 9

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:07:18 am
PLUS 25 FLGA
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 981 HSK 2218274 Ryan Lloyd Wesley Chapel, FL 1 1 25
2 3 KTM Andrew Houchin Smiths Grove, KY 2 2 22

450 C
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
1 31 YAM Devon Weisman New Port Richey, FL 1 1 25
2 24 YAM Alex Frank Bonner Springs, KS 2 2 22

PLUS 40
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 22 KTM 319408 Robert Noa Brooksville, FL 3 1 25
2 109 KTM 0612026 Dave Froess Middleburg, FL 2 2 22
3 4 KTM Victor Delgado Gainesville, FL 1 3 20
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